Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Smith - (445339) - Heads of the Valleys - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.29
38.97
39.45
39.99
40.39
41.41
43.24
43.51
43.88
47.95
49.52
49.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.29
38.97
40.39
39.99
39.45
41.41
43.88
43.24
43.51
47.95

49.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

158
138
133
128
124
115
101
99
96
74
67
67

WA Pts

158
138
124
128
133
115
96
101
99
74

67

Round

Round

F

Date

18/10/14
21/06/14
29/06/13
20/10/13
15/12/13
09/12/12
23/06/12
29/04/12
21/10/12
11/12/11
23/10/11
23/10/11

Date

18/10/14
21/06/14
15/12/13
20/10/13
29/06/13
09/12/12
21/10112
23/06/12
29/04/12
11/12/11
23/10/11

Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014
Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013
Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4
City of Newport Christmas Cracker
City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012
Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

City Of Newport Spring Open Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
City of Newport Cracker Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014
City of Newport Christmas Cracker
Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4
Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

City Of Newport Spring Open Meet

City of Newport Cracker Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Torfaen

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Torfaen

Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Heads Valley 2
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 2
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 1
Heads Valley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Heads Valley 2
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 2
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 4
Heads Valley 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
49.52 67 23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Heads Valley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



