Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Smith - (445339) - Heads of the Valleys - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.29	158	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	2
38.97	138	F	21/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Heads Valley	4
39.45	133	F	29/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	Heads Valley	2
39.99	128	F	20/10/13	Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4	Newport	Heads Valley	4
40.39	124	F	15/12/13	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Heads Valley	4
41.41	115	F	09/12/12	City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012	Newport	Heads Valley	4
43.24	101	F	23/06/12	Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012	Torfaen	Heads Valley	4
43.51	99	Н	29/04/12	City Of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4
43.88	96		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4
47.95	74	F	11/12/11	City of Newport Cracker Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4
49.52	67		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	Heads Valley	1
49.52	67		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.29	158	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	2
38.97	138	F	21/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Heads Valley	4
40.39	124	F	15/12/13	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Heads Valley	4
39.99	128	F	20/10/13	Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4	Newport	Heads Valley	4
39.45	133	F	29/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	Heads Valley	2
41.41	115	F	09/12/12	City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012	Newport	Heads Valley	4
43.88	96		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4
43.24	101	F	23/06/12	Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012	Torfaen	Heads Valley	4
43.51	99	Н	29/04/12	City Of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4
47.95	74	F	11/12/11	City of Newport Cracker Meet	Newport	Heads Valley	4
49.52 vright 2024	67 4		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	Heads Valley Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

49.52 67

Newport

Heads Valley

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS